GB PSLM31.13
1 Version 1.5 | 2020-11-23
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GB PSLM31.13
DURIS® S 5
The compact, mid-power Duris® S 5 LED with in-
dustry standard 3030 package that comes with high

GB PSLM31.13
2 Version 1.5 | 2020-11-23
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 100 mA
ΦV
GB PSLM31.13-DUES-23-1 6.6 ... 9.7 lm Q65112A6863
GB PSLM31.13-EPET-23-1 7.1 ... 10.4 lm Q65113A1497
GB PSLM31.13-ESFQ-45-1 8.9 ... 13.0 lm Q65112A6862
GB PSLM31.13-ETFR-56-1 9.7 ... 14.0 lm Q65112A6861
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
GB PSLM31.13
3 Version 1.5 | 2020-11-23
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature Top min.